
Open Wednesdays 9-1 or by appointment/request

CamptonHistorical@gmail.com (603) 536-5140

P.O. Box 160 Campton, NH 03223

529 U.S Route 175. One mile north of Blair Road

2024 www.CamptonHistorical.org

Feb 3, Sat 5pm Silent Movie accompanied by Jeff Rapsis and Potluck dinner

March 18, Mon 7pm Shannon Mullen “In Other Words, Leadership”

April 15, Mon 7pm
Jeremy D'Entremont “Lighthouses of New England and the

People Who Kept Them”

May 20, Mon 7pm Dave Govatski ”Local CCC Camps”

June 1, Sat 9-3pm Community yard sale and open house

June 17, Mon 7pm Jeff Warner “Range the Wild Woods Over-Songs of Loggers”

July 15, Mon 7pm Glenn Knoblock “The History of the Kancamagus”

Aug 19, Mon 7pm Dan Heyduk “History of Franconia Notch”

Sept 28, Sat 10-2pm OLD HOME DAY!!!

Oct 21, Mon 7pm Dan Egan “Waterville Valley Resort on the International Stage

Nov 18, Mon 6:30pm AT THE MT FARE INN - tour first then presentation

Dec 7?, Sun 4-6pm Christmas Concert and Cookie Swap

The Campton Historical Society’s mission is to

preserve our town's heritage through the

acquisition and care of artifacts and documents

of historic value. We serve as an educational

resource through public presentations and

lectures, printed information, exhibits, and

special events.

All programs are free and open to the

public!

This event is made possible thanks in

part to the following business sponsors:

Annie's Overflow Restaurant

BUSY Bee's Greenhouse & Nursery

Chesley’s Market & Pizza

Eckcells Watch Materials & Tools

Finishing Touches by Mark

Meredith Village Savings Bank

Mountain Fare Inn

Robert Oaks Horseshoeing

Sunset Grill

Top Notch Trees

https://camptonhistorical.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/February_2024_Program.pdf
https://camptonhistorical.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/March_2024_Program.pdf

